
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PNW.ZONE	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $232.85
2024-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/29	to	8/4 txn_mAHaMqZ -$0.35 $232.50
2024-08-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQHnO4g $3.00 $235.50
2024-08-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHd4aM $20.00 $255.50
2024-08-05 Donation	from	marshmallow	rancher txn_kWHRm6Y $5.00 $260.50
2024-08-06 Donation	from	Stephen	Battey txn_R2HMWw7 $12.00 $272.50
2024-08-06 Donation	from	Madeline	Bishop txn_lZHB0My $20.00 $292.50
2024-08-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHWRQq $5.00 $297.50
2024-08-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHLdoy $20.00 $317.50
2024-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/5	to	8/11 txn_0eHX7pK -$5.95 $311.55
2024-08-14 Donation	from	Asbestos txn_wNHK7d6 $10.00 $321.55
2024-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/12	to	8/18 txn_K9H7oxe -$0.70 $320.85
2024-08-19 AWS	Hosting	for	July	2024 txn_p5HxGBQ -$278.73 $42.12
2024-08-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYH4AK0 $5.00 $47.12

WITHDRAWN:	$285.73.	DEPOSITED:	$100.00. $47.12

PNW.Zone	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	PNW.Zone's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


